

State of Misconsin 1997 - 1998 LEGISLATURE

LRBa1271/1 JEO&MDK:jlg:km

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO 1997 ASSEMBLY BILL 588

December 8, 1997 - Offered by Representative WASSERMAN.

 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
1. Page 2, line 3: delete that line and substitute "who is licensed to practice medicine, podiatry or dentistry in another".
2. Page 2, line 21: delete that line and substitute "podiatry or dentistry in another state if that person prepared the order".
(END)